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Friday 4th September 2020
Dear Parents and Carers,

Each term, and the school year in, general has a habit of flying by so please see important dates for your diaries below. This includes non-uniform days and teacher training days too (when school will be closed to ALL pupils.)

These dates take us up to beginning of our Spring term. I will write to you again with specific dates for that term before we break up for Christmas.
Due to the current Covid-19 situation some school events that we usually look forward to and celebrate together may not be able to go ahead. I will update you promptly, as we approach events, if changes need to be made. 
Thank you for your continued support and understanding, 
Mrs Middleton

Head of School

Important dates for your diary:

	Friday 2nd October 2020

	Grandparents Day (COVID-19 dependant)

	Tuesday 13th October 2020


	Parent’s Evening

(Times and details to follow – COVID-19 dependant)



	Monday 19th October 2020
	Non-uniform day
School fund donation


	Friday 23rd October 2020


	School closes for half term

	Monday 2nd November 2020
	Teacher Training Day

School closed to all pupils



	Tuesday 3rd November 2020
	School re-opens to pupils

Autumn term 2 begins



	Friday 13th November 2020
	Children in Need day (themed non-uniform for charity donation)



	Thursday 17th December 2020
	Christmas Party Day

Non-school uniform (party clothes)



	Friday 18th December 2020
	Last day of term

School closes at 1pm for all pupils



	Monday 4th January 2021
	Teacher Training Day

School closed to all pupils



	Tuesday 5th January 2021
	School re-opens to pupils 

Spring term begins
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